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From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Reside Housing Association Ltd
Mason House,

18 Lower Teddington Rd,
Kingston upon Thames

KT1 4EU
samuel.hall@residehousing.com

» Remove existing decking approx 45sqgm

* Supply and install new treated decking and
e Supply and insta 25 x 6"x 2" treated joist

» Supply and install 50 joist hangers
 Dispose of all rubbish

Hrs/Qty Service
1

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price

£2,875.00

Sub Total
VAT

Total

30% deposit upfront before work commences.

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Adjust
0.00%

KHS-0366
01/12/2017
31/12/2017

£2,875.00

Sub Total

£2,875.00

£2,875.00
£0.00

£2,875.00

This is an estimate subject to any changes by addition worked added. If accepted we require a minimum of
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Full Terms & Conditions can be found at www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
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