KHS-0366



From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£2,875.00	
Valid Until	31/12/2017	
Estimate Date	01/12/2017	
Estimate Number	1/113-0300	

Estimate Number

To:

Reside Housing Association Ltd Mason House, 18 Lower Teddington Rd, Kingston upon Thames KT1 4EU samuel.hall@residehousing.com

- Remove existing decking approx 45sqm
- Supply and install new treated decking and
- Supply and insta 25 x 6"x 2" treated joist
- Supply and install 50 joist hangers
- Dispose of all rubbish

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1		£2,875.00	0.00%	£2,875.00

Total	£2,875.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£2,875.00

This is an estimate subject to any changes by addition worked added. If accepted we require a minimum of 30% deposit upfront before work commences.

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263





Full Terms & Conditions can be found at www.KentHandymanService.co.uk